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Saturday     1:15 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Greg C. Green 5 S002 5 200 279 279 201 226 248 954 954 1
2 Brian Boghosian 24 S001 24 210 250 245 213 250 229 937 937 2
3 Evan Thro 23 S001 23 210 235 206 215 235 204 860 860 3
4 Keith Laing 3 S002 3 220 223 223 199 215 199 836 836 4
5 Ryan Chiaradio 17 S001 17 229 300 181 151 300 200 832 832 5
6 Jackson Payne 9 S002 9 201 258 185 258 163 223 829 829 6
7 Jay Payne 20 S001 20 200 246 190 188 198 246 822 822 7
8 Justin Veal 10 S002 10 221 233 233 176 181 222 812 812 8
9 Tyler Hurne 9 S001 9 200 255 221 199 132 255 807 807 9

10 Roland Welch 5 S001 5 203 225 187 225 186 205 803 803 10
11 Corey Umbrello 3 S002 3 231 224 188 183 203 224 798 798 11
12 Jesse Gibson 4 S002 4 200 212 205 201 178 212 796 796 12
13 Jamyson Mathieu 14 S002 14 208 222 222 219 190 165 796 796 12
14 Jennifer Hocurscak 24 S001 24 204 212 212 207 200 171 790 790 14
15 Steven Brouwer 16 S002 16 204 210 190 199 210 188 787 787 15
16 Jon Lundie 2 S002 2 187 223 217 159 184 223 783 783 16
17 Nick Korytkowski 13 S002 13 214 235 183 235 152 202 772 772 17
18 Peter Licata 3 S001 3 223 211 170 202 180 211 763 763 18
19 Glen Riffe 1 S001 1 205 210 199 183 160 210 752 752 19
20 Myles Atkins 26 S001 26 171 266 120 167 191 266 744 744 20
21 Cory Bellisle 16 S002 16 206 228 179 163 169 228 739 739 21
22 Justin McNeil 13 S001 13 199 196 196 152 194 192 734 734 22
23 Jared Amrhein 13 S002 13 210 221 179 147 221 181 728 728 23
24 Doug Ingham 14 S001 14 210 201 179 174 167 201 721 721 24
25 Nick Grippo 12 S001 12 177 183 181 183 170 183 717 717 25
26 James Davis 17 S002 17 195 232 232 144 172 163 711 711 26
27 Tyler C. Plante 6 S002 6 207 207 168 207 191 144 710 710 27
28 Ellis Ruley 6 S001 6 176 184 179 179 160 184 702 702 28
29 Ed Reed, Jr. 14 S001 14 205 232 135 232 184 140 691 691 29
30 Mat Torres 1 S002 1 199 195 159 195 184 153 691 691 29
31 Nelson Brown, Sr 16 S001 16 186 189 176 189 148 177 690 690 31
32 Chris Green 5 S002 5 183 198 164 198 157 167 686 686 32
33 Tyler Nelli 20 S002 20 141 224 120 171 167 224 682 682 33
34 Jayce Dias 12 S001 12 187 180 174 177 145 180 676 676 34
35 Ralph Knockwood 21 S001 21 189 225 143 137 225 167 672 672 35
36 Hendrik Khoury 7 S001 7 177 188 166 146 188 158 658 658 36
37 Jack Scanlon 10 S001 10 184 196 112 168 181 196 657 657 37
38 Michael Bogdan 2 S001 2 203 176 166 165 176 146 653 653 38
39 Nelson Brown, Jr 11 S002 11 195 205 200 205 132 114 651 651 39
40 Traci DesRosiers 8 S002 8 166 171 153 158 162 171 644 644 40
41 Josh Veal 10 S002 10 186 178 148 178 158 159 643 643 41
42 Randy LaFontaine 7 S002 7 140 166 160 150 166 164 640 640 42
43 John Handy 4 S001 4 173 178 178 143 164 141 626 626 43
44 Jose Lopez 1 S001 1 195 173 160 148 173 144 625 625 44
45 John Braddock 18 S001 18 186 204 112 144 165 204 625 625 44
46 Ryan Stanford 8 S001 8 217 181 145 181 137 140 603 603 46
47 Crystal Hurne 19 S002 19 142 152 152 149 149 151 601 601 47
48 Tim Nelli 7 S001 7 185 165 135 137 165 161 598 598 48
49 Aria Jones 19 S002 19 178 158 149 158 136 154 597 597 49
50 Josh Wessell 4 S001 4 186 179 145 116 179 153 593 593 50
51 Chad Johnston 1 S002 1 187 168 168 165 131 122 586 586 51
52 Jacob DesRosiers 8 S002 8 177 145 145 145 142 143 575 575 52
53 Sarah Tartaglio 20 S002 20 152 164 112 163 164 131 570 570 53
54 George Devirgilio 3 S001 3 190 157 151 142 109 157 559 559 54
55 Kristy Sweeney 7 S002 7 126 146 126 116 146 120 508 508 55
56 Michelle Knockwood 21 S001 21 133 156 156 85 117 136 494 494 56
57 Keith Laing 6 S001 6 220 269 182 185 269 175 811 811 101
58 Greg C. Green 19 S001 19 200 221 189 174 221 215 799 799 102
59 Tyler Hurne 15 S002 15 200 215 168 197 197 215 777 777 103
60 Jay Payne 9 S002 9 200 221 166 221 220 161 768 768 104
61 Jamyson Mathieu 23 S001 23 208 223 223 182 180 179 764 764 105
62 Peter Licata 4 S002 4 223 233 142 233 180 203 758 758 106
63 Justin Veal 11 S001 11 221 216 201 170 157 216 744 744 107
64 Jared Amrhein 17 S001 17 210 206 183 173 206 161 723 723 108
65 Justin McNeil 15 S002 15 199 234 149 158 168 234 709 709 109
66 Doug Ingham 18 S002 18 210 190 176 178 161 190 705 705 110
67 Steven Brouwer 13 S001 13 204 211 211 171 156 165 703 703 111
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Nick Korytkowski 18 S001 18 214 190 157 190 171 177 695 695 112
69 Roland Welch 12 S002 12 203 199 180 154 161 199 694 694 113
70 Ellis Ruley 2 S002 2 176 189 172 174 153 189 688 688 114
71 Nelson Brown, Sr 17 S002 17 186 192 192 177 172 124 665 665 115
72 Cory Bellisle 5 S001 5 206 179 148 160 174 179 661 661 116
73 Jayce Dias 11 S002 12 187 179 179 168 152 161 660 660 117
74 Jackson Payne 19 S001 19 201 207 145 142 207 158 652 652 118
75 James Davis 15 S001 15 195 176 167 167 176 133 643 643 119
76 Nick Grippo 11 S002 11 177 189 189 156 146 150 641 641 120
77 Josh Veal 11 S001 11 186 179 141 179 162 148 630 630 121
78 Nelson Brown, Jr 15 S001 15 195 189 159 167 110 189 625 625 122
79 Traci DesRosiers 22 S001 22 166 183 152 183 159 124 618 618 123
80 John Braddock 14 S002 14 186 168 148 163 129 168 608 608 124
81 Tyler Nelli 8 S001 8 141 174 144 174 142 124 584 584 125
82 Jacob DesRosiers 22 S001 22 177 167 167 112 146 145 570 570 126
83 Tyler C. Plante 25 S001 25 207 152 138 132 152 146 568 568 127
84 Aria Jones 10 S001 10 178 157 122 157 153 123 555 555 128
85 Crystal Hurne 9 S001 9 142 165 127 106 147 165 545 545 129
86 Sarah Tartaglio 25 S001 25 152 137 137 133 132 132 534 534 130
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Greg C. Green 5 S002 5 200 279 279 279 201 226 248 954 954 954 1 180.00
2 Brian Boghosian 2 4 S001 2 4 210 250 250 245 213 250 229 937 937 937 2 180.00
3 Tyler Nelli 2 0 S002 2 0 141 224 274 120 171 167 224 682 200 882 882 3 140.00
4 Evan Thro 2 3 S001 2 3 210 235 235 206 215 235 204 860 860 860 4 140.00
5 Myles Atkins 2 6 S001 2 6 171 266 295 120 167 191 266 744 116 860 860 4 110.00
6 Randy LaFontaine 7 S002 7 140 166 216 160 150 166 164 640 200 840 840 6 110.00
7 Keith Laing 3 S002 3 220 223 223 223 199 215 199 836 836 836 7 110.00
8 Jon Lundie 2 S002 2 187 223 236 217 159 184 223 783 5 2 835 835 8 140.00
9 Ryan Chiaradio 1 7 S001 1 7 229 300 300 181 151 300 200 832 832 832 9 110.00

1 0 Jackson Payne 9 S002 9 201 258 258 185 258 163 223 829 829 829 1 0 140.00
1 1 Jay Payne 2 0 S001 2 0 200 246 246 190 188 198 246 822 822 822 1 1 300.00
1 2 Justin Veal 1 0 S002 1 0 221 233 233 233 176 181 222 812 812 812 1 2 410.00
1 3 Nick Grippo 1 2 S001 1 2 177 183 206 181 183 170 183 717 9 2 809 809 1 3 40.00
1 4 Tyler Hurne 9 S001 9 200 255 255 221 199 132 255 807 807 807 1 4 40.00
1 5 Roland Welch 5 S001 5 203 225 225 187 225 186 205 803 803 803 1 5
1 6 Crystal Hurne 1 9 S002 1 9 142 152 202 152 149 149 151 601 200 801 801 1 6
1 7 Ellis Ruley 6 S001 6 176 184 208 179 179 160 184 702 9 6 798 798 1 7
1 8 Corey Umbrello 3 S002 3 231 224 224 188 183 203 224 798 798 798 1 7
1 9 Jesse Gibson 4 S002 4 200 212 212 205 201 178 212 796 796 796 1 9
2 0 Jamyson Mathieu 1 4 S002 1 4 208 222 222 222 219 190 165 796 796 796 1 9
2 1 Jennifer Hocurscak 2 4 S001 2 4 204 212 212 212 207 200 171 790 790 790 2 1
2 2 Steven Brouwer 1 6 S002 1 6 204 210 210 190 199 210 188 787 787 787 2 2
2 3 Traci DesRosiers 8 S002 8 166 171 205 153 158 162 171 644 136 780 780 2 3
2 4 Nick Korytkowski 1 3 S002 1 3 214 235 235 183 235 152 202 772 772 772 2 4
2 5 Peter Licata 3 S001 3 223 211 211 170 202 180 211 763 763 763 2 5
2 6 Sarah Tartaglio 2 0 S002 2 0 152 164 212 112 163 164 131 570 192 762 762 2 6
2 7 Chris Green 5 S002 5 183 198 215 164 198 157 167 686 6 8 754 754 2 7
2 8 Glen Riffe 1 S001 1 205 210 210 199 183 160 210 752 752 752 2 8
2 9 Hendrik Khoury 7 S001 7 177 188 211 166 146 188 158 658 9 2 750 750 2 9
3 0 Nelson Brown, Sr 1 6 S001 1 6 186 189 203 176 189 148 177 690 5 6 746 746 3 0
3 1 Cory Bellisle 1 6 S002 1 6 206 228 228 179 163 169 228 739 739 739 3 1
3 2 Justin McNeil 1 3 S001 1 3 199 196 197 196 152 194 192 734 4 738 738 3 2
3 3 John Handy 4 S001 4 173 178 205 178 143 164 141 626 108 734 734 3 3
3 4 James Davis 1 7 S002 1 7 195 232 237 232 144 172 163 711 2 0 731 731 3 4
3 5 Jayce Dias 1 2 S001 1 2 187 180 193 174 177 145 180 676 5 2 728 728 3 5
3 6 Jared Amrhein 1 3 S002 1 3 210 221 221 179 147 221 181 728 728 728 3 5
3 7 Jack Scanlon 1 0 S001 1 0 184 196 212 112 168 181 196 657 6 4 721 721 3 7
3 8 Doug Ingham 1 4 S001 1 4 210 201 201 179 174 167 201 721 721 721 3 7
3 9 Ralph Knockwood 2 1 S001 2 1 189 225 236 143 137 225 167 672 4 4 716 716 3 9
4 0 Tyler C. Plante 6 S002 6 207 207 207 168 207 191 144 710 710 710 4 0
4 1 Kristy Sweeney 7 S002 7 126 146 196 126 116 146 120 508 200 708 708 4 1
4 2 Josh Veal 1 0 S002 1 0 186 178 192 148 178 158 159 643 5 6 699 699 4 2
4 3 Mat Torres 1 S002 1 199 195 196 159 195 184 153 691 4 695 695 4 3
4 4 Michelle Knockwood 2 1 S001 2 1 133 156 206 156 8 5 117 136 494 200 694 694 4 4
4 5 Ed Reed, Jr. 1 4 S001 1 4 205 232 232 135 232 184 140 691 691 691 4 5
4 6 Aria Jones 1 9 S002 1 9 178 158 180 149 158 136 154 597 8 8 685 685 4 6
4 7 John Braddock 1 8 S001 1 8 186 204 218 112 144 165 204 625 5 6 681 681 4 7
4 8 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 1 S002 1 1 195 205 210 200 205 132 114 651 2 0 671 671 4 8
4 9 Jacob DesRosiers 8 S002 8 177 145 168 145 145 142 143 575 9 2 667 667 4 9
5 0 Tim Nelli 7 S001 7 185 165 180 135 137 165 161 598 6 0 658 658 5 0
5 1 Michael Bogdan 2 S001 2 203 176 176 166 165 176 146 653 653 653 5 1
5 2 Josh Wessell 4 S001 4 186 179 193 145 116 179 153 593 5 6 649 649 5 2
5 3 Jose Lopez 1 S001 1 195 173 178 160 148 173 144 625 2 0 645 645 5 3
5 4 Chad Johnston 1 S002 1 187 168 181 168 165 131 122 586 5 2 638 638 5 4
5 5 Ryan Stanford 8 S001 8 217 181 181 145 181 137 140 603 603 603 5 5
5 6 George Devirgilio 3 S001 3 190 157 167 151 142 109 157 559 4 0 599 599 5 6
5 7 Keith Laing 6 S001 6 220 269 269 182 185 269 175 811 811 811 101
5 8 Greg C. Green 1 9 S001 1 9 200 221 221 189 174 221 215 799 799 799 102
5 9 Tyler Nelli 8 S001 8 141 174 224 144 174 142 124 584 200 784 784 103
6 0 Ellis Ruley 2 S002 2 176 189 213 172 174 153 189 688 9 6 784 784 103
6 1 Tyler Hurne 1 5 S002 1 5 200 215 215 168 197 197 215 777 777 777 105
6 2 Jay Payne 9 S002 9 200 221 221 166 221 220 161 768 768 768 106
6 3 Jamyson Mathieu 2 3 S001 2 3 208 223 223 223 182 180 179 764 764 764 107
6 4 Peter Licata 4 S002 4 223 233 233 142 233 180 203 758 758 758 108
6 5 Traci DesRosiers 2 2 S001 2 2 166 183 217 152 183 159 124 618 136 754 754 109
6 6 Crystal Hurne 9 S001 9 142 165 215 127 106 147 165 545 200 745 745 110
6 7 Justin Veal 1 1 S001 1 1 221 216 216 201 170 157 216 744 744 744 111
6 8 Nick Grippo 1 1 S002 1 1 177 189 212 189 156 146 150 641 9 2 733 733 112
6 9 Sarah Tartaglio 2 5 S001 2 5 152 137 185 137 133 132 132 534 192 726 726 113
7 0 Jared Amrhein 1 7 S001 1 7 210 206 206 183 173 206 161 723 723 723 114
7 1 Nelson Brown, Sr 1 7 S002 1 7 186 192 206 192 177 172 124 665 5 6 721 721 115
7 2 Justin McNeil 1 5 S002 1 5 199 234 235 149 158 168 234 709 4 713 713 116
7 3 Jayce Dias 1 1 S002 1 2 187 179 192 179 168 152 161 660 5 2 712 712 117
7 4 Doug Ingham 1 8 S002 1 8 210 190 190 176 178 161 190 705 705 705 118
7 5 Steven Brouwer 1 3 S001 1 3 204 211 211 211 171 156 165 703 703 703 119
7 6 Nick Korytkowski 1 8 S001 1 8 214 190 190 157 190 171 177 695 695 695 120
7 7 Roland Welch 1 2 S002 1 2 203 199 199 180 154 161 199 694 694 694 121
7 8 Josh Veal 1 1 S001 1 1 186 179 193 141 179 162 148 630 5 6 686 686 122
7 9 John Braddock 1 4 S002 1 4 186 168 182 148 163 129 168 608 5 6 664 664 123
8 0 James Davis 1 5 S001 1 5 195 176 181 167 167 176 133 643 2 0 663 663 124
8 1 Jacob DesRosiers 2 2 S001 2 2 177 167 190 167 112 146 145 570 9 2 662 662 125
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
8 2 Cory Bellisle 5 S001 5 206 179 179 148 160 174 179 661 661 661 126
8 3 Jackson Payne 1 9 S001 1 9 201 207 207 145 142 207 158 652 652 652 127
8 4 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 5 S001 1 5 195 189 194 159 167 110 189 625 2 0 645 645 128
8 5 Aria Jones 1 0 S001 1 0 178 157 179 122 157 153 123 555 8 8 643 643 129
8 6 Tyler C. Plante 2 5 S001 2 5 207 152 152 138 132 152 146 568 568 568 130
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